Date  10/31/2017

Time  04:16 PM

Precinct Place_Name
1.03 Jaycee Clubhouse
2.03 Key West High School Auditorium
10.03 Senior Citizens Plz. Auditorium (Re

Precincts comprising District SINGLE MEMBER DISTRICT 3

Total
1,293
693
440

2,426

R. Joyce Griffin

Supervisor of Elections

Registered Voters
Dems Reps NonP
495 426 363
244 181 266
221 92 123
960 699 752

Page

Other

15

Dems
49
31
22

102

Monroe County

Inactive Voters

Reps
28

27
10

65

NonP
79
70
25

174

Other

(=]

S o o



