R. Joyce Griffin

Date 10/31/2017 Supervisor of Elections Monroe County

Time 04:16 PM

Precincts comprising District SINGLE MEMBER DISTRICT 3

			Registered Voters					Inactive Voters		
Precinct	Place Name	Total	<u>Dems</u>	Reps	NonP	Other	<u>Dems</u>	Reps	<u>NonP</u>	Other
1.03	Jaycee Clubhouse	1,293	495	426	363	9	49	28	79	0
2.03	Key West High School Auditorium	693	244	181	266	2	31	27	70	0
10.03	Senior Citizens Plz. Auditorium (Re	440	221	92	123	4	22	10	25	0
		2,426	960	699	752	15	102	65	174	0